Family Holidays - Blue Mountain

Tariffs

* Cost Per Room for a Family of 2 Adults + 2 Children OR 4 Adults OR 6 Adults in Canadian $s.

= Rates include HST.

Product Code: DM-FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V

Blue Mountain Inn

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 1 Child (Below 12) + 1 Child (13 to 17 Years) or 4 Adults sharing room
Breakfast Not Included

Valid From

01-Jul-21
01-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
06-Sep-21
06-Sep-21
17-Oct-21
17-Oct-21

Valid To

17-Jul-21
17-Jul-21
05-Sep-21
05-Sep-21
16-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
31-Oct-21

Applicable

Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat
Mon to Thu
Frito Sun
Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat
Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat

Rate Code

FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMI-V

Room
Type

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Family - 2 Adults + 2
Children

Nights
$748
$865
$778

$1,110
$739
$865
$685

$769

N N NN N W NN NN

upto 4
Adults

$768
$885
$798
$1,131
$759
$885
$705
$789

DMC1

Cancellation
Policy

7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days

Rates are inclusive of HST.

Note - 1 Child (Below 12) + 1 Child (13 to 17 Years).

Blackout Dates: may apply.

Additional Night rates are available on request.
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Family Holidays - Blue Mountain

Blue Mountain Village Suites

Cost per Room for a family of 2 Adults + 1 Child (Below 12) + 1 Child (13 to 17 Years) or 4 Adults sharing room
Breakfast Not Included

Valid From Valid To

01-Jul-21
01-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
06-Sep-21
06-Sep-21
17-Oct-21
17-Oct-21

17-Jul-21

17-Jul-21
05-Sep-21
05-Sep-21
16-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
31-Oct-21

Applicable

Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat
Mon to Thu
Fri to Sun
Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat

Sunto Thu
Fri & Sat

Rate Code

FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS

FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BS

Room Type

1 Bedroom Suite
1 Bedroom Suite
1 Bedroom Suite
1 Bedroom Suite
1 Bedroom Suite
1 Bedroom Suite

1 Bedroom Suite

1 Bedroom Suite

Nights

N N N N W N NN

Family - 2 Adults + 2
Children

$922
$1,021
$991
$1,489
$895
$1,030
$859
$874

DMC1

upto 4
Adults

$942
$1,041
$1,011
$1,509
$915
$1,050
$879
$894

Cancellation
Policy

7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days

Rates are inclusive of HST.

Note - 1 Child (Below 12) + 1 Child (13 to 17 Years).

Blackout Dates: may apply.

Additional Night rates are available on request.
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Family Holidays - Blue Mountain

Blue Mountain Village Suites

Cost per Room for a family of 6 Adults sharing room
Breakfast Not Included

Valid From

01-Jul-21
01-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
18-Jul-21
06-Sep-21
06-Sep-21
17-Oct-21
17-Oct-21

Rates are inclusive of HST.

Valid To

17-Jul-21

17-Jul-21
05-Sep-21
05-Sep-21
16-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
31-Oct-21

Applicable

Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat
Mon to Thu
Frito Sun
Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat
Sun to Thu
Fri & Sat

Rate Code

FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD
FAM-BLUEMPASS-BMVS-1BwD

Note - 1 Child (Below 12) + 1 Child (13 to 17 Years).

Blackout Dates: may apply.

Additional Night rates are available on request.

Room Type

1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den
1 Bedroom w/ Den

1 Bedroom w/ Den

Nights

N N NN N W NN NN

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429

Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

upto 6 Adults

$1,211
$1,336
$1,273
$1,852
$1,151
$1,303
$1,115
$1,178

DMC1

Cancellation Policy

7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
7-Days
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Family Holidays - Blue Mountain
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For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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